## 2024 Award Nomination Form



## **Annual Awards Recognition**

Nominations are now being accepted to recognize outstanding individuals from Southern Warren County. Each of these awards is to recognize an individual whose service, volunteerism and goodwill have made a positive impact on the community. All nominees **must reside** in Southern Warren County.

**Citizen of the Year** is awarded to one individual whose actions have profoundly uplifted the Southern Warren County community. Nominee must be an individual who through their personal involvement, and leadership abilities, actively contributes and exhibits selfless service giving of their time and talent for the betterment of the Southern Warren County community.

**Young Professional of the Year** is awarded to one individual who is 40 years of age or younger. The nominee must be an individual whose leadership, time and talent positively showcases their selfless dedication to the Southern Warren County community.

**Chamber Business of the Year** is awarded to one Southern Warren County Chamber of Commerce business member. Nominee must be a business that contributes and promotes economic growth, stability, and improvements in Southern Warren County. This business gives generously of themselves and/or staff in time and resources, while also playing a leadership role in civic activities.

**Chamber Member of the Year** is awarded to one individual that is a Southern Warren County Chamber of Commerce member. Nominee must be an individual who contributes and demonstrates an unselfish service in the Southern Warren County community.

## **Nominating Process:**

- Nomination form(s) must be completed as stated.
- Candidates must be nominated by the announced deadline.
- Candidates can be nominated by anyone.
- Nominations must be for individual persons. (No dual nominations)
- Chamber Board of Directors (who are currently serving on the board) are NOT eligible.
   Nominations for current Chamber board members will NOT be considered

Nomination Deadline: March 29th, 2024

Award recipients will be honored at the Southern Warren County Annual Spring Awards Dinner on Thursday, April 11<sup>th</sup>, 2024 at TPC Riversbend- Arcis Golf, 316 Winding River Blvd, Maineville

## 2024 Award Nomination Form

Nominee's Name:
Nominee's Contact Information: Phone:Email:
Nominee's Business/ Organization:
Award for Nomination: $\square$ Citizen of the Year $\square$ Young Professional of the Year (Age:)
☐ Chamber Business of the Year ☐ Chamber Member of the Year
s the Nominee and/or the Nominee's Business a Member of Southern Warren County Chamber of Commerce:
How long has the Nominee and/or the Nominee's Business been in Southern Warren County?
Please share professional and community contributions that the nominee has made.
Additional involvement including club/organization membership, community service, offices held.  Why do you think this Nominee and/or the Nominee's Business deserves recognition?
Submitted By:
Name:Phone:
Email:Date of Submission:
Nomination Deadline: March 29 <sup>th</sup> , 2024